
East Division—Clearance Orders 

WEST 

Control Block Division 

Reverse Loop Control Block 

Dual Crossovers — Normal to Mains 

Manual Switches — Normal to Mains 

Crossing Diamond—West Priority 

Toledo 

Industrial Park 

Hulett Boat Dock 

Stone Piles and 

Power Plant 

Station 

GARY 

FULLERTON SUB 

East Bound Traffic must stop  for West Bound Traffic at all Crossing Diamonds unless 

they have Clearance from District Dispatcher to proceed without stopping. 
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East Subdivision—Clearance Orders 
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MAIN –1 West Priority 

West Div Diamond 

East Division Start MP 0 

E4.5 

W0 

W3 W4 

M1 DM 

M2 FM 

M3 GM 

M4 HM 

M5 TM 

M6 CM 

M7 WCM 

R1 CRL 

R2 PR 

R3 TR 

R3 TR 

R3 TR 

R4 FR 

Fullerton X Over 

E/W6 E or W Division Mile Marker 

R4 FR E Division Block Marker 

W Division Block Marker M4 MH 

Powered Switches — E=East Div. / W=West Div. R6 
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EAST DIVISION 

PORTAGE SUB 

TOLEDO SUB 

GARY SUB 

WEST DIV —RED 

EAST DIV —BLUE 

WEST DIVISION 

DAVENPORT SUB 


